
   
   

 
 GSFCU/EXAM/REGULAR/ODD/2021-22/04                 Date: 10/11/2021 

 

 

SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 

END SEM EXAMINATIONS SCHEDULE NOVEMBER 2021 

 
Time: 03:00 PM to 05:00 PM                          Session: Afternoon           Max Marks: 40 

 

B. Tech (Fire & Environment, Health, Safety) Semester-3 

 

 

B. Tech (Fire & Environment, Health, Safety) Semester-5 

 

 

- Asst Registrar (Exams) 

 GSFC University 

Date Day Code Subject 

30/11/2021 Tuesday  BTC301 Mathematics-III  

02/12/2021 Thursday BTFS301 Safety management - I 

04/12/2021 Saturday BTFS302 Legislations related to Fire & EHS 

07/12/2021 Tuesday  BTFS303 Town Planning & Building Design 

09/12/2021 Thursday BTFS304 Strength of Materials 

13/12/2021 Monday AECC301 Entrepreneurship Development 

15/12/2021 Wednesday BTFS305 Machine Design & Industrial Drafting 

Date Day Code Subject 

29/11/2021 Monday BTFS501 Fire Service Operation 

01/12/2021 Wednesday BTFS502 Safety Management – II 

03/12/2021 Friday BTFS503 Electrical Technology & Safety 

06/12/2021 Monday BTFS504 Occupation Health & First Aid 

08/12/2021 Wednesday AECC502 Business Communication 

10/12/2012 Friday BTFS505 
Fire Safety in Refinery, Petrochemical, Fertilizer & 

Chemical Industry 

13/12/2021 Monday BTFS506 Introduction to Fire Dynamics 


